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POSTAL DISTRICT OF NELSON—continued.

POSTAL DISTRICT OF WESTPORT.

ft •« 62 o u
Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

I
Performed under Arran< }EMENT. £ s. d.

Brought forward 3,202 0 0
17 0 0
3 10 0

24 0 0
13 0 0
5 0 0

25 0 0
35 0 0
30 0 0
15 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
60 0 0
30 0 0
15 0 0
15 0 0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
17
18
19

Baton and Thorpe
Belgrove and Tophouse
Brightwater and Waimea West
Collingwood, Aorere, and Bainham
Collingwood and Ferntown .. ..
Collingwood, Pakawau, and Puponga
Collingwood, Mangarakau, and rural delivery
Collingwood and Rockville
Foxhill Post-office and Railway-station
Hope Post-office and Railway-station
Motupiko and Kohatu
Nelson, Wakapuaka Suburban, and Cable Bay
Nelson and The Port
Pangatotara and Motueka
Riwaka and Sandy Bay
Roadstead and Wharf (The Port)

Weekly
Weekly, 2s. 6d. a trip
Daily
Twice weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Four times weekly ..
Daily
Daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
As required
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
As required, 3s. per

trip, say
Daily
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
Daily
Twice weekly
Weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily

20
22
23
24
26
28
29
30
3]

Spring Grove Post-office and Railway-station
Tadmor Railway-station and Sherry River
Tadmor Railway-station and Kiwi
Totaranui and Awaiti
Wai-iti Post-office and Railway-station
Takaka and Uruwhenua
Anatimo and Motupipi
Wakapuaka Suburban and Nelson
Tatahi and Nelson

10 0 0
10 0 0
16 0 0
22 0 0
12 0 0
8 0 0

24 0 0
12 0 0
10 0 0
5 0 0

Total £3,641 10 0

5S<« «
'5) d u

no
Service. Frequenoy. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contr. .CT. £ s. d.
1 Breakhead, Millerton, and Post-office, Millerton
2 Breakhead, Denniston, and Post-office, Denniston
3 Murchison and Upper Matakitaki ..
4 Westport, Addison's, and Charleston
5 Westport and Giles Terrace
6 Westport, and vessels in harbour, and Railway station

Daily
Twice daily
Weekly
Twice weekly
Weekly
As required

12 o a
35 0 0
35, 0 0
94 0 0
15 0 0
98 0 0

Performed under Arrange] [ENT.

1 Brighton, St. Kilda, and Charleston
3 Capleston, Cronadon, and Reefton
4 Denniston and Burnett's Face
5 Denniston and Conn's Creek
6 Denniston and Burnett's Face

7 Granity and Breakhead, Millerton
8 Granity and Millerton
9 Karamea and little Wanganui

10 Karamea Post-office and steamers
11 Longford and Murchison
12 Millerton and Mine Creek
13 Waimangaroa and Denniston

Weekly
Daily
Daily
Twice daily
As required, 5s. per

trip, say
Daily
As required, 5s. per

trip, say
Monthly
As required
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
As required, 5s. per'

trip, say
Daily
Weekly ..

9 0 0
35 0 0

5 0 0

5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0

10 0 0
7 0 0

5 0 0
20 0 0
40 0 0

14 Waimangaroa (letter-delivery)
15 Upper Matakitaki, Warwick Junction, and Maruia ..

Total £438 0 0£438
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